
REGULAR 12"                 

SMALL 8" 

                      

Gluten free +£1 or VEGAN +£2

CHOOSE YOUR BASE + MAXIMUM OF 8 TOPPINGS

(Mozzarella & cheddar cheese included)

BASE (GF, Vg):

Tomato, BBQ or Garlic

CHEESE (GF, V):

Stilton, feta, brie

MEAT/ FISH (GF):

Pepperoni, roast chicken, peri peri chicken,

BBQ chicken, ham, crispy bacon, prawns,

anchovies, tuna

VEGGIES (GF, Vg):

Red onion, peppers, mushrooms, tomatoes,

sweetcorn, pineapple, olives, jalapenos, fresh

basil, rocket leaves

OTHER:

Crispy onions (Vg)

(All of our dough is handmade)

£13

£9

CHIPS (GF, VG)

SWEET POTATO FRIES (GF, VG)

CHEESY CHIPS (GF, V)    

LOADED CHIPS

LOADED SWEET POTATO FRIES

LOADED MAC & CHEESE

 

TOPPINGS - CHOOSE UP TO 4:

(GF) Pepperoni, chicken (BBQ, peri peri or 

roast), ham, crispy bacon,  prawns, 

anchovies, tuna (GF)

(GF, Vg) Red onion, peppers, mushrooms, 

tomatoes, sweetcorn, pineapple, olives, 

jalapenos, baked beans

(GF, V) Mozzarella, stilton, feta, brie

(Vg) Crispy onions

ADD SAUCE - ketchup, BBQ, mayo, 

garlic mayo, cranberry

EXTRA TOPPINGS + £1 each        VEGAN CHEESE + £2

ADD for £1.50: Bolognaise (GF), mac & cheese (V), 

creamy truffle mushrooms (V), pulled pork (GF), 

pulled chilli beef (GF)

£12.50

£10.00

LASAGNE (GF)

Homemade beef lasagne served with garlic bread

or salad

MAC & CHEESE 

Homemade cheesy macaroni with soft red onion,

breadcrumbs, parmesan & crispy onions. Served

with garlic bread or salad

LOADED MAC & CHEESE - see loaded bowls

TAGLIATELLE BOLOGNAISE

Homemade beef mince ragu with parmesan & fresh

basil. Served with garlic bread or salad

TAGLIATELLE WILD MUSHROOM (V)

Our homemade creamy truffle sauce. Served with

garlic bread or salad

CHILD’S MAC & CHEESE (V) or BOLOGNAISE

With cheddar & a slice of garlic bread

£3.50

+ £1.50

LARRY’S BURGER

6oz steak burger, bacon, Monterey Jack cheese,

lettuce & red onion chutney

HOG BURGER

6oz steak burger, BBQ pulled pork, lettuce &

dirty mayo

DIRTY CHICK

Buttermilk chicken breast, bacon, Monterey

Jack cheese, lettuce & dirty mayo

HALLOUMI (V)

Stacked halloumi, lettuce, tomato, dirty mayo &

onion chutney

PIZZA BURGER

6oz steak burger, pizza sauce, pepperoni, red

onion, jalapenos & mozzarella

CHILLI BEEF BURGER

6oz steak burger topped with pulled chilli

beef, Monterey Jack cheese, lettuce & dirty mayo

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH

6oz minute steak with peppers, onions &

mozzarella

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£12.00

£14.00

LOAD YOUR BURGER

Add jalapenos (GF, Vg) for £1

Add mac & cheese (V), bolognaise (GF), Monterey Jack cheese (V),

mozzarella (V), brie (V), stilton (V) for £1.50 each

Add extra Beef Patty or Chicken Breast (GF), pulled pork (GF),

pulled chilli beef (GF), for £3 each
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ALLERGIES & DIETARY REQUIREMENTS: PLEASE CHECK BEFORE
PLACING YOUR ORDER
GF - GLUTEN FREE    V - VEGETARIAN      VG - VEGAN 

£12.50

£12.50

£4.50

£7.50

£8.50

£13.00

£6.00

£11.00

£9.00
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GARLIC BREAD 3 SLICES (Vg)

ADD CHEESE (V)

ADD VEGAN CHEESE (Vg)

CHEESY GARLIC DOUGH BALLS (GF, V)

10 balls, with garlic mayo

HALLOUMI FRIES (GF, V)

5 sticks, with tomato relish

LEMON & HERB CHICKEN WINGS (GF)

5 wings

SMALL CAESAR SALAD 

With bacon bits, croutons, parmesan, 

Caesar dressing

BUTTER BEAN, ROCKET & SUNDRIED 

TOMATO (GF, Vg)

BEETROOT, APPLE & YOGHURT (GF, V)

HOMEMADE SLAW (GF, V)

C A K E S  &  D E S S E R T S
HOMEMADE LEMON & GINGER 

CHEESECAKE (GF)

HOMEMADE CHOCOLATE ‘LASAGNE’ 

LAYER CAKE

Oreo cookie base, layer of chocolate 

brownie, choc cheesecake  filling, 

chocolate topping & white choc crumb

TRAYBAKE SLICE (V)

Chocolate millionaire or Rocky road

FLAPJACK (GF, Vg)

HOMEMADE SCONE (V)

Fruit or Plain with clotted cream,

jam & butter

DOUGHNUTS (V)

5x mini sugared ring doughnuts

with chocolate or caramel sauce

BLACKCURRANT MOUSSE SLICE (GF, Vg)

HOMEMADE MUFFIN (V)

Blueberry, Banana Choc Chip 

or Salted Caramel

HOMEMADE CUPCAKE (V)

Vanilla or chocolate, with frosting

HOMEMADE CARAMEL PUFF PASTRY (V)

Puff pastry filled with caramel cream

topped with caramel sauce & caramel 

crumb

HOMEMADE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (V)

Milk choc brownie with white 

choc chips

£2.00
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£5.50

£5.95

£5.50

£5.00

£4.50

£4.50

£2.50

£2.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4.50

£3.00

£3.00

£4.50

+£1.50

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

L O A D E D  D E S S E R T S
LOADED DOUGHNUTS (V )

LOADED BROWNIES (V )

LOADED FLAPJACK (GF,  V )

Choose your dessert,  loaded

with whipped cream,

marshmallows,  Cadbury’s  Flake,

Smarties & caramel sauce

£6.00

£4.00

D R I N K S
Larry’s  serves a range of hot drinks,  soft drinks,

milkshakes,  beers,  wines,  ciders and cocktails.

Our full list is available online or please

enquire at the point of ordering.

Please note our alcohol licence allows you to enjoy a drink in

our restaurant,  or off-sales with deliveries only.

ALLERGIES & DIETARY REQUIREMENTS: 
PLEASE CHECK BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER

GF - GLUTEN FREE V - VEGETARIAN VG - VEGAN. 

+£2

£2.50
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