LARRY'S

ORDER ONLINE WWW.LARRYSPIZZERIA.CO.UK OR CALL 01603 782257



£13

£9

£3.50

REGULAR 12"
SMALL 8"

Gluten free +£1 or VEGAN +£2

CHOOSE YOUR BASE + MAXIMUM OF 8 TOPPINGS (Mozzarella & cheddar cheese included)

BASE (GF, Vg): Tomato, BBQ or Garlic

CHEESE (GF, V): Stilton, feta, brie

MEAT/ FISH (GF):

Pepperoni, roast chicken, peri peri chicken, BBQ chicken, ham, crispy bacon, prawns, anchovies, tuna

VEGGIES (GF, Vg):

Red onion, peppers, mushrooms, tomatoes, sweetcorn, pineapple, olives, jalapenos, fresh basil, rocket leaves

OTHER: Crispy onions (Vg)

CHIPS (GF, VG)

(All of our dough is handmade)

SWEET POTATO FRIES (GF, VG)	£4.50
CHEESY CHIPS (GF, V)	+ £1.50
LOADED CHIPS LOADED SWEET POTATO FRIES LOADED MAC & CHEESE	£7.50 £8.50 £13.00

TOPPINGS - CHOOSE UP TO 4: (GF) Pepperoni, chicken (BBQ, peri peri or roast), ham, crispy bacon, prawns, anchovies, tuna (GF)

(GF, Vg) Red onion, peppers, mushrooms, tomatoes, sweetcorn, pineapple, olives, jalapenos, baked beans

(GF, V) Mozzarella, stilton, feta, brie

(Vg) Crispy onions

ADD SAUCE - ketchup, BBQ, mayo, garlic mayo, cranberry

EXTRA TOPPINGS + £1 each VEGAN CHEESE + £2

ADD for £1.50: Bolognaise (GF), mac & cheese (V), creamy truffle mushrooms (V), pulled pork (GF), pulled chilli beef (GF)

)	
LASAGNE (GF) Homemade beef lasagne served with garlic bread or salad	£12.50
MAC & CHEESE Homemade cheesy macaroni with soft red onion, breadcrumbs, parmesan & crispy onions. Served with garlic bread or salad	£10.00
LOADED MAC & CHEESE - see loaded bowls	£13.00
TAGLIATELLE BOLOGNAISE Homemade beef mince ragu with parmesan & fresh basil. Served with garlic bread or salad	£12.50
TAGLIATELLE WILD MUSHROOM (V) Our homemade creamy truffle sauce. Served with garlic bread or salad	£12,50
CHILD'S MAC & CHEESE (V) or BOLOGNAISE With cheddar & a slice of garlic bread	£6.00
LARRY'S BURGER 6oz steak burger, bacon, Monterey Jack cheese, lettuce & red onion chutney	£9.00
HOG BURGER 6oz steak burger, BBQ pulled pork, lettuce & dirty mayo	£11.00
DIRTY CHICK Buttermilk chicken breast, bacon, Monterey Jack cheese, lettuce & dirty mayo	£9.00
HALLOUMI (V) Stacked halloumi, lettuce, tomato, dirty mayo & onion chutney	£9.00
PIZZA BURGER 6oz steak burger, pizza sauce, pepperoni, red onion, jalapenos & mozzarella	£9.00
CHILLI BEEF BURGER 6oz steak burger topped with pulled chilli beef, Monterey Jack cheese, lettuce & dirty mayo	£12.00
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH	£14.00

LOAD YOUR BURGER

mozzarella

Add jalapenos (GF, Vg) for £1

6oz minute steak with peppers, onions &

Add mac & cheese (V), bolognaise (GF), Monterey Jack cheese (V), mozzarella (V), brie (V), stilton (V) for £1.50 each Add extra Beef Patty or Chicken Breast (GF), pulled pork (GF), pulled chilli beef (GF), for £3 each

ALLERGIES & DIETARY REQUIREMENTS: PLEASE CHECK BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER

GF - GLUTEN FREE V - VEGETARIAN VG - VEGAN





ORDER ONLINE WWW.LARRYSPIZZERIA.CO.UK OR CALL 01603 782257

GARLIC BREAD 3 SLICES (Vg) ADD CHEESE (V) ADD VEGAN CHEESE (Vg)	£2.00 +£1.50 +£2
CHEESY GARLIC DOUGH BALLS (GF, V) 10 balls, with garlic mayo	£5.50
HALLOUMI FRIES (GF, V) 5 sticks, with tomato relish	£5.95
LEMON & HERB CHICKEN WINGS (GF) 5 wings	£5.50
SMALL CAESAR SALAD With bacon bits, croutons, parmesan, Caesar dressing	£4.00
BUTTER BEAN, ROCKET & SUNDRIED TOMATO (GF, Vg)	£4.00
BEETROOT, APPLE & YOGHURT (GF, V)	£4.00
HOMEMADE SLAW (GF, V)	£4.00

LOADED DESSERTS

LOADED	DOUGHNUTS (V)	£5.00
LOADED	BROWNIES (V)	£6.00
LOADED	FLAPJACK (GF. V)	£4.00

Choose your dessert, loaded with whipped cream, marshmallows, Cadbury's Flake, Smarties & caramel sauce

DRINKS

Larry's serves a range of hot drinks, soft drinks, milkshakes, beers, wines, ciders and cocktails.

Our full list is available online or please enquire at the point of ordering.

Please note our alcohol licence allows you to enjoy a drink in our restaurant, or off-sales with deliveries only.

CAKES & DESSERTS

HOMEMADE LEMON & GINGER CHEESECAKE (GF)	£4.50
HOMEMADE CHOCOLATE 'LASAGNE' LAYER CAKE Oreo cookie base, layer of chocolate brownie, choc cheesecake filling, chocolate topping & white choc crumb	£4.50
TRAYBAKE SLICE (V) Chocolate millionaire or Rocky road	£2.50
FLAPJACK (GF, Vg)	£2.50
HOMEMADE SCONE (V) Fruit or Plain with clotted cream, jam & butter	£3.50
DOUGHNUTS (V) 5x mini sugared ring doughnuts with chocolate or caramel sauce	£3.50
BLACKCURRANT MOUSSE SLICE (GF, Vg)	£4.50
HOMEMADE MUFFIN (V) Blueberry, Banana Choc Chip or Salted Caramel	£3.00
HOMEMADE CUPCAKE (V) Vanilla or chocolate, with frosting	£2.50
HOMEMADE CARAMEL PUFF PASTRY (V) Puff pastry filled with caramel cream topped with caramel sauce & caramel crumb	£3.00
HOMEMADE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (V) Milk choc brownie with white choc chips	£4.50

ALLERGIES & DIETARY REQUIREMENTS: PLEASE CHECK BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER

GF - GLUTEN FREE V - VEGETARIAN VG - VEGAN.